HUMBERSTONE INFANT SCHOOL
ADMISSIONS INFORMATION 
	2013/2014
	Reception
	Year One
	Year Two

	Class size
	30 x 2, 31 (91)
	31 x 2, 30 (92)
	30 x 2, 31 (91)

	Children admitted at the beginning of the Autumn term (not already in school previous year)
	27
	0
	0

	Children admitted through overfill protocol
	3
	3
	3

	
	
	
	

	2012/2013
	Reception
	Year One
	Year Two

	Class size
	30 x 3 (90)
	30 x 2, 29 (89)
	30 x 2, 28 (88)

	Children admitted at the beginning of the Autumn term (not already in school previous year)
	10
	0
	0

	Children admitted through overfill protocol
	0
	0
	0

	
	
	
	

	2011/2012
	Reception
	Year One
	Year Two

	Class size
	30 x 3 (90)
	29 x 2, 30 (88)
	29 x 3 (87)

	Children admitted at the beginning of the Autumn term (not already in school previous year)
	14
	0
	0

	Children admitted through overfill protocol
	0
	0
	0

	
	
	
	

	2010/2011
	Reception
	Year One
	Year Two

	Class size
	30 x 3 (90)
	30 x 2, 29 (89)
	30 x 3 (90)

	Children admitted at the beginning of the Autumn term (not already in school previous year)
	15
	0
	0

	Children admitted through overfill protocol
	0
	0
	0

	
	
	
	

	2009/2010
	Reception
	Year One
	Year Two

	Class size
	30 x 2, 29 (89)
	30 x 2, 29 (89)
	28 x 2, 30 ((86)

	Children admitted at the beginning of the Autumn term (not already in school previous year)
	12
	0
	0

	Children admitted through overfill protocol
	0
	0
	0

	
	
	
	


